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ПЕТЛЯ НАРУЖНАЯ | 325

     5A-1        

RODOP

3B-1

ЦАМ
327-0-1

Высота

0
5 327-5-1

327-10-1
327-15-1
327-20-1

10
15
20

327-0-5
327-5-5
327-10-5
327-15-5
327-20-5

Ось: стальная

25
30

327-25-1
327-30-1

327-25-5
327-30-5

Отверстие с зенкованием

Высота

Код Код
Хром Черный цвет

 M6 

12

12

2436

 M6 

 45 

 6.5 

 M6 

10

24.5
12

32.5

Материал
Код Код

325-3-0 325-3-3

325-4-0 325-4-4
Сталь углеродистая

Латунь
Без покрытии

Без покрытии

Никелированная

Оцинкованная

 2
0 

 40 

 46.90 

 2
5 

 4
5 

 5,3 

H: 0

 H  19.10 

 13.80 

 5.5 

 6.80 

 H 

 30 

 30 

ПЕТЛЯ УГЛОВАЯ | 327

*Все размеры указаны в миллиметрах.

Материал


